Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT
Apr-19

Contributions

Corrections Literature

We Care Group

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
On The Right Track

Delhi No. 1 Group

Mariemont West

Fairfield Breakfast Group

Common Solutions

Foxhall Group

We Care Group

Love and Tolerance

Love and Tolerance

Total for Corrections Literature
Faithful Fivers Contributions
Footsteps Contribution

Early Risers

Total for Footsteps Contribution
Group Contributions

20 Mile Stand Group

Burning Desire Group

We Care Group

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Love and Tolerance

Silverwood Group

How It Works Big Book Discussion
We Are Not Saints

Saturday Morning Women's Group
Wednesday Night Women's 12&12

40.00
56.00
47.00
50.00
258.67
106.00
10.00
46.87
40.00
117.00
123.00
894.54
445.00

50.00
50.00

64.00
198.00
266.72

73.31
236.04
103.93
200.00
210.00
132.94

91.20

Mariemont West

Spiritual Living Group

Delhi No. 1 Group

Big Book/12 And12 Discussion
Pause 11th Step Meeting
Early Risers

Fellowship of the Spirit
Glenmore Monday Night Group
Just For Today

Men's Night Out

Foxhall Group

Oak Hills 12&12

Saturday Early Bird

Sunday Night Fairfield

112 Big Book

Kemper Road Big Book
Wyoming Wednesday

We Care Group

Let Live

Downtown Noon Discussion Group
Mariemont Day

Total for Group Contributions
Individual Contributions
Intergroup

Radio Contributions

We Care Group

Delhi No. 1 Group

We Care Group

Total for Radio Contributions
Total for Contributions

206.20
60.00
864.43
60.00
225.00
120.00
42.00
45.00
513.79
140.00
141.00
162.12
660.00
19.10
118.91
60.00
110.00
294.03
194.40
480.00
200.00
6,292.12
540.00
55.00

10.00
25.00
10.00
45.00
8,321.66



