Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT

Apr-19

Contributions	·	Mariemont West	206.20
Corrections Literature		Spiritual Living Group	60.00
We Care Group	40.00	Delhi No. 1 Group	864.43
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	56.00	Big Book/12 And12 Discussion	60.00
On The Right Track	47.00	Pause 11th Step Meeting	225.00
Delhi No. 1 Group	50.00	Early Risers	120.00
Mariemont West	258.67	Fellowship of the Spirit	42.00
Fairfield Breakfast Group	106.00	Glenmore Monday Night Group	45.00
Common Solutions	10.00	Just For Today	513.79
Foxhall Group	46.87	Men's Night Out	140.00
We Care Group	40.00	Foxhall Group	141.00
Love and Tolerance	117.00	Oak Hills 12&12	162.12
Love and Tolerance	123.00	Saturday Early Bird	660.00
Total for Corrections Literature	894.54	Sunday Night Fairfield	19.10
Faithful Fivers Contributions	445.00	112 Big Book	118.91
Footsteps Contribution		Kemper Road Big Book	60.00
Early Risers	50.00	Wyoming Wednesday	110.00
Total for Footsteps Contribution	50.00	We Care Group	294.03
Group Contributions		Let Live	194.40
20 Mile Stand Group	64.00	Downtown Noon Discussion Group	480.00
Burning Desire Group	198.00	Mariemont Day	200.00
We Care Group	266.72	Total for Group Contributions	6,292.12
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	73.31	Individual Contributions	540.00
Love and Tolerance	236.04	Intergroup	55.00
Silverwood Group	103.93	Radio Contributions	
How It Works Big Book Discussion	200.00	We Care Group	10.00
We Are Not Saints	210.00	Delhi No. 1 Group	25.00
Saturday Morning Women's Group	132.94	We Care Group	10.00
Wednesday Night Women's 12&12	91.20	Total for Radio Contributions	45.00
		Total for Contributions	8,321.66